
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

St.Nr. 

254 

916 

446 

118 

Klasse 
MX 2/1 

MX 2/1 

MX 2/1 

MX 2/1 

Name 

Kai Epha 

Tim Biersack 

Tim Scharf 

Patrick Wehr 

PLZ-Wohnort 

96465 Neustadt 

92237 Sulzbach-Rosenberg 

92318 Neumarkt 

Lizenz 

B-1102060 

B-1112635 

B-1122513 

C-1145801 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Typ 

250 

250 

SX 125 

S X -F  2 5 0  

Bewerber/Sponsor 

Dennert Racing 

Motorrad Team Streifeneder 

1 .A M C  Z i rn d o r f  e .V. im  AD A C  (B W C 1 1 6 8 8 7 9 )  

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.298 

1:25.895 

1:26.736 

1:32.141 

Diff. 

0.597 

1.438 

6.843 

In Runde 

3 

6 

4 

8  

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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ADAC "Wallenstein" Moto Cross, Zirndorf 
MX 2/1 

Freies Training 

Training started at 9:01:05 

MX-Strecke Zirndorf 1,300 km 

10.04.2016 09:00 


